CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

A COMMUNITY OF OPPORTUNITY

Sidney Chamber of
Commerce 2018
BUSINESS OF THE YEARs
Nomination Form
The 2018 Business of the Years Award will be given to business that is:
e Sidney Chamber of Commerce business member in good standing
e Devoted to the Chamber of Commerce and our community,
¢ Demonstrates community involvement by volunteerism by business and/or
employees, monetary donations and/or personal time and energy.

NOTE: After 5 years, a previous winner (list on back) can be nominated again.

The award recipient will be honored at the Annual Chamber of Commerce Dinner to
be held on June 1, 2018. Please list your nominee below.

Business Name:
Address:
Years in Business: ____ Number of Employees:

Why do you feel the nominee deserves this recognition? (Continue on another sheet
if needed.)

Nominator’s Signature: Date:

Please return to: Sidney Chamber of Commerce
85 Main Street, Suite 2
Sidney, NY 13838
Phone: (607) 561-2642

Deadline: Nomination Forms must be received by Friday, March 9, 2018




1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

2003

Sidney Chamber of Commerce
Business of the Years Award Recipients
(First award given in 1994)

The Hospital

Video Entertainment Plus
Keith Clark

Logan & Sons

The Style Shop

Sidney Federal Credit Union
Whitaker & Sons, Inc.
Mirabito Fuel Group, Inc.

Tri-Town News

WCDO Radio

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Mang Insurance Agency
Amphenol Corporation
Ar-De’s Great American
Village of Sidney
Chambers & O’Hara
Sidney Auto Body

Huff Ice Cream

C.H. Landers

NBT Bank of Sidney
Trackside Dining

Video Entertainment Plus
ACCO Brand

2016 Cullman Center
2017 Sidney Elks Lodge
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