

Sidney Chamber of Commerce 2018 BUSINESS OF THE YEARS Nomination Form

The 2018 Business of the Years Award will be given to business that is:

- Sidney Chamber of Commerce business member in good standing
- Devoted to the Chamber of Commerce and our community,
- Demonstrates community involvement by volunteerism by business and/or employees, monetary donations and/or personal time and energy.

NOTE: After 5 years, a previous winner (list on back) can be nominated again.

The award recipient will be honored at the Annual Chamber of Commerce Dinner to be held on June 1, 2018. Please list your nominee below.

Business Name :					
Address:					
Years in Business	in Business: Number of Employees:				
Why do you feel t if needed.)	he nominee deserves this recogn	ition? (Continue on another shee			
Nominator's Sign	ature:	_ Date:			
Please return to:	Sidney Chamber of Commerce 85 Main Street Suite 2				

Deadline: Nomination Forms must be received by Friday, March 9, 2018

Sidney, NY 13838

Phone: (607) 561-2642

Sidney Chamber of Commerce **Business of the Years Award Recipients**

(First award given in 1994)

1994	The Hospital	2004	Mang Insurance Agency
1995	Video Entertainment Plus	2005	Amphenol Corporation
1996	Keith Clark	2006	Ar-De's Great American
1997	Logan & Sons	2007	Village of Sidney
1998	The Style Shop	2008	Chambers & O'Hara
1999	Sidney Federal Credit Union	2009	Sidney Auto Body
2000	Whitaker & Sons, Inc.	2010	Huff Ice Cream
2001	Mirabito Fuel Group, Inc.	2011	C.H. Landers
2002	Tri-Town News	2012	NBT Bank of Sidney
2003	WCDO Radio	2013	Trackside Dining
		2014	Video Entertainment Plus
		2015	ACCO Brand
		2016 Cullman Center	
		2017 Sidney Elks Lodge	